
FY2019 Grant Round Calendar 
Library Services and Technology Act (LSTA) 

December 1, 2017 (Friday) Action Plan Updates due at  MBLC 

December 7, 2017 (Thursday) Letter of Intent form due to MBLC 

January 2018 

Grant writing workshops (Required) 

Tuesday, January 9 – Plymouth Public Library – 10:00AM-1:00PM 

Thursday, January 11 – Sargent Memorial Library, Boxborough – 
10:00AM-1:00PM 

Thursday, January 18 – West Springfield Public Library – 
10:00AM-1:00PM 

Snow Date: Thursday, January 25 – Shrewsbury Free Public Library, 
10:00AM-1:00PM 

February 22, 2018 (Thursday) Due date for draft grant proposals to be emailed to MBLC 
Program Specialist.  (Required to be eligible for grant) 

March 2018 MBLC Program Consultant reviews draft grant proposals 

March 27, 2018 (Tuesday) Draft grant proposals are returned with comments 

April 10, 2018 (Tuesday) Final LSTA Grant Proposals due to MBLC 

July 12, 2018 (Thursday) Board of Library Commissioners reviews and acts on State Advisory 
Council on Libraries (SACL) recommendations and budget 

Week of July 16, 2018 Applicants are notified of their grant status 

October 1, 2018 (Monday) New Grants begin (funds available) 


